
Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

22/3/2024 PM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

200715 00:30.08.1 JUFMOLDOVAZAITEVA NATALIA

2007165886 00:30.18.2 JUFPANSERMARVAKI EIRINI

2004160402 00:30.45.3 NEFOFTHKARGA MARIA RAFAELA

2007166348 00:30.74.4 JUFS.K.ROIPASSALI PANAILA

2007169883 00:32.38.5 JUFPAOKEYDOXIADOU DIMITRA

2005158997 00:33.60.6 NEFPAOKSTOUKA ANASTASIA

2005168586 00:33.65.7 NEFAA ASTERIAKARASAVVIDOU FOTEINI MARIA

2007172408 00:34.08.8 JUFPAOKHATZIGEORGIOU HRISTIANA

2005166061 00:34.34.9 NEFXANTHTSAMI MARIA

2006166158 00:34.38.10 JUFPAOKEYDOXIADOU SOFIA

2003156001.11 NEFODYS.THES.KARAMESIOU PINELOPI
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 2

22/3/2024 PM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

1997132305 00:26.57.1 ASMNOALEXTSOUMANIS VASILEIOS

2006166519 00:26.76.2 JUMK.E.KOZANIPEKOS GEORGIOS

200719 00:27.03.3 JUMMOLDOVACHIRSANOV CHIRILL

2006172684 00:27.20.4 JUMARISKODIS GEORGIOS

2007168326 00:27.34.5 JUMARISAGGELOU TRIADAFYLLOS

200721 00:27.50.6 JUMMOLDOVALESETCHII ALEXANDR

2005164298 00:27.70.7 NEMNOLARISKATSADONIS KONSTADINOS

2007164675 00:27.74.8 JUMNEAPOLIKOUTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS

2007173025 00:28.81.9 JUMDELFPERDETSIS KONSTADINOS

2005164903 00:28.88.10 NEMAXON 40 EKTHEODOSIOU AGGELOS

2007168329 00:29.09.11 JUMPANSERTHEODORIDIS EYGENIOS

2007194520 00:29.31.12 JUME.A.T."AL.LETSOS NIKOLAOS

2007164224 00:29.93.13 JUMNEAPOLIVASILEIADIS ANASTASIOS

2007169998 00:30.24.14 JUMK.A.NAOUSAMOURATIDIS ALEXANDROS

1999139937.15 ASMARISTZIVANIS DIMITRIOS

2004162279.16 NEMPAOKKYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS

2004160525 OOC00:27.20.17 NEMAA ASTERIAZIABRAS ARION
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 3

22/3/2024 PM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

1998198445 00:25.97.1 ASFNOALEXMERIZAJ NIKOL

1999135564 00:27.04.2 ASFAOPFMITSAKOU XANTHI

200717 00:27.27.3 JUFMOLDOVABUCATAR ALEXANDRA

2004159188 00:27.30.4 NEFNEAPOLITAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI

2003153417 00:27.57.5 NEFAOPFMITSAKOU HRYSOULA

2007172412 00:27.65.6 JUFPAOKELMAZI ANNA

2007165886 00:28.47.7 JUFPANSERMARVAKI EIRINI

2006167795 00:28.53.8 JUFARISALEXANDRIDI VASILIKI

2007169884 00:28.78.9 JUFPAOKKAPOGIANNI HRISTINA

2006166162 00:28.85.10 JUFPAOKMAZARAKI EYTHYMIA

2007167552 00:29.17.11 JUFNOTHAKALLA DENADA

2007174737 00:30.23.12 JUFDELFPERREKATSINA KALLIOPI

2007176253 00:30.28.13 JUFNO MAKEDANAGNOSTOPOULOU VASILIKI M

2004168623 00:30.38.14 NEFILYS A.O.KABOURAKI ANNA

2007169849 00:31.04.15 JUFNOTHAKMARKOPOULOU ELISAVET

2007173249 00:31.20.16 JUFP.KA ORAIOKYZERIDOU DESPOINA

2006166158 00:31.50.17 JUFPAOKEYDOXIADOU SOFIA

2007171575 00:31.74.18 JUFODYS.THES.ATHANASOGLOU MARIA

2007172378 00:32.26.19 JUFNO MAKEDKAPNOPOULOU DESPOINA

2007184717 00:34.46.20 JUFS.K.ROIADONIOU NIKI

2003156001.21 NEFODYS.THES.KARAMESIOU PINELOPI

2007167865 OOC00:27.77.22 JUFS.K.ROIADAKI ASIMINA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 4

22/3/2024 PM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

1990107657 00:22.19.1 ASMPAOKMELADINIS ODYSSEYS

2003158464 00:22.95.2 NEMPAOKVOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS

2004158815 00:23.59.3 NEMPAOKTSAKTSIRAS ORESTIS

2002154259 00:24.02.4 NEMNOALEXKAIKIS MARIOS

2006164374 00:24.10.5 JUMARISMEGAS NIKOLAOS

2006166052 00:24.11.6 JUMARISPOLYLOGIDIS IOANNIS

2003157825 00:24.49.7 NEMPANSEREXIDARAS STERGIOS

2005161076 00:24.51.8 NEMNOLARISPAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS

2006162436 00:24.73.9 JUMPAOKBANIOTIS GEORGIOS

2007174406 00:24.79.10 JUMNEAPOLIDIMOUDIS EYAGGELOS

2006167167 00:24.80.11 JUMNEOSIRAKLIPOLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS

2007166066 00:24.86.12 JUMNEOSIRAKLISAMARAS GEORGIOS

2004160525 00:24.90.13 NEMAA ASTERIAZIABRAS ARION

2007164224 00:25.02.14 JUMNEAPOLIVASILEIADIS ANASTASIOS

2001155428 00:25.28.15 NEMPAOKSKORDOPOULOS KONSTADINOS

2007169894 00:25.41.16 JUMARISMATZOUNIS MIHAIL

2007166253 00:25.46.17 JUMAA ASTERIANERADZAKIS HARALABOS ILIAS

2007168329 00:25.56.18 JUMPANSERTHEODORIDIS EYGENIOS

2007166256 00:25.70.19 JUMNEAPOLIHRYSOHOIDIS NIKOLAOS

2007182090 00:25.83.20 JUMPAOKMANOUSARIDIS PETROS

2007181952 00:25.91.21 JUME.A.T."AL.SENKA ADON

2004163934 00:25.99.22 NEMPAOKKRSTITS MIHAILO

2005163271 00:26.03.23 NEMNEOSIRAKLILAFAZANIS DIMITRIOS

2007170386 00:26.09.24 JUMNO MAKEDKONSTADINIDIS KONSTADINOS 

2007170531 00:26.30.25 JUMARISTSAOUSOGLOU HRISTOS

2005166183 00:26.36.26 NEMAA ASTERIADIDASKALOU NIKOLAOS

2005188941 00:26.40.27 NEMNOTHAKGKIKA MIHAIL

2004173907 00:26.44.28 NEMYDRIAOIKONOMIDIS ADONIOS

2007173025 00:27.00.29 JUMDELFPERDETSIS KONSTADINOS

2007174655 00:27.03.30 JUMDELFPERKAPADAIS KONSTADINOS

2006167480 00:27.11.31 JUMNEOSIRAKLIHARAVITSIDIS DIMOSTHENIS

2007173835 00:27.21.32 JUME.A.T."AL.KEHIDIS KONSTADINOS

2005162365 00:27.41.33 NEMPAOKKOUTMOURIDIS HARALABOS

2005168510 00:27.81.34 NEMAA ASTERIAXANTHOPOULOS DIMITRIOS

2006167161 00:29.05.35 JUMNEOSIRAKLITORONIDIS EYSTRATIOS

2006167800 00:30.35.36 JUMNEOSIRAKLIKATSAROS NIKOLAOS

2004163248.37 NEMNEOSIRAKLIKAPADZAKIS IOANNIS

2005163920.38 NEMPAOKVAGDATZOGLOU AGGELOS ATH

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 5

22/3/2024 PM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006166521 04:59.51.1 JUFAOPFZABROU ANNA

2006166050 OOC05:00.04.2 JUFARISGKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VAR

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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Page 5 of 34

21.03.2024  12:15



Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m)

# 6

22/3/2024 PM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

200616 04:36.55.1 JUMMOLDOVAVORONA PAVEL

2004162272 04:52.23.2 NEMMAKEDONIKTZILVEOGLOU SYMEON

2007176890 04:52.24.3 JUMS.K.ROIPAPADAKIS DIMITRIOS

2007167982 04:55.51.4 JUMS.K.ROIMYLONAS ALEXIOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

800m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 7

22/3/2024 PM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2007165875 09:20.10.1 JUFPANSERFARDELLA MARIANNA

2006167166 09:57.08.2 JUFNEOSIRAKLITRYFONIDOU ELENI

2007170823 10:23.56.3 JUFARISPAPADOPOULOU ELISAVET DANA

2007171839 OOC09:25.62.4 JUFARISNETA VASILIA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

1500m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 8

22/3/2024 PM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2001143160 15:41.93.1 NEMMAKEDONIKKAITATZIS DIMITRIOS

200718 16:18.92.2 JUMMOLDOVATOROPITIN IVAN

2000141349 16:52.38.3 ASMIHTHYSPAPADIMITRIOU NIKOLAOS

2007170854 17:49.72.4 JUMARISSADOLIS KONSTADINOS

2005175149 19:45.10.5 NEMNEOSIRAKLIFEREDINOS EYAGGELOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 1

23/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2001143452 01:01.39.1 NEMNEOSIRAKLIASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS GEORG

20071 01:02.97.2 JUMCORONACOMAN DARIUS STEFAN

200414 01:03.52.3 NEMMOLDOVASVET DENIS

2006167479 01:04.57.4 JUMNEOSIRAKLIKOKKINOS ATHANASIOS

2006166328 01:04.62.5 JUMNEOSIRAKLIZALAKOSTAS APOLLON

2007173067 01:05.61.6 JUMS.K.ROIZAVITSANOS ALEXANDROS

20064 01:06.27.7 JUMPALATULNICOLAEV VLADIMIR ANDREI

20062 01:06.88.8 JUMCORONACOJOCARU STEFAN

2007170758 01:07.62.9 JUMNEAPOLISTRADZALIS NEOKLIS

2006166717 01:08.51.10 JUMARISSTATHIS KONSTADINOS

2005166183 01:09.12.11 NEMAA ASTERIADIDASKALOU NIKOLAOS

200439 01:10.05.12 NEMNO LEMESOUSARRIS GIORGOS

2004163248 01:10.81.13 NEMNEOSIRAKLIKAPADZAKIS IOANNIS

2007176311 01:10.91.14 JUMARISKALLIODZIS DIMITRIOS

198274349 01:11.15.15 ASMPAOKPAPADOPOULOS HRISTOS

2004163934 01:13.15.16 NEMPAOKKRSTITS MIHAILO

2007173835 01:13.36.17 JUME.A.T."AL.KEHIDIS KONSTADINOS

2007167884 01:18.67.18 JUMS.K.ROIHATZIMIHALIS HRISTOS

2006166052 01:24.30.19 JUMARISPOLYLOGIDIS IOANNIS

2007170247 01:25.03.20 JUMAPS OXYGONKARAKASIDIS EMMANOUIL

2006166022.21 JUMMAKEDONIKFASIOS APOSTOLOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 2

23/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

200322 01:11.16.1 NEFMOLDOVABASISTO ANASTASIA

2007167865 01:12.93.2 JUFS.K.ROIADAKI ASIMINA

2007171839 01:13.75.3 JUFARISNETA VASILIA

2006166518 01:14.20.4 JUFK.E.KOZANIMAYROMATIDOU ELSA

2007171019 01:22.33.5 JUFAPS OXYGONGALANOPOULOU ELENI

2007169849 01:22.65.6 JUFNOTHAKMARKOPOULOU ELISAVET

2003159394 01:24.00.7 NEFOSFPHALKIDOU LYDIA

2007178005 01:25.48.8 JUFDELFPERKALOMOIRI PANAGOULA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 3

23/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2005160848 00:53.97.1 NEMAA ASTERIASISKOS APOSTOLOS

2004158815 00:54.12.2 NEMPAOKTSAKTSIRAS ORESTIS

2006167167 00:55.48.3 JUMNEOSIRAKLIPOLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS

2003157825 00:55.72.4 NEMPANSEREXIDARAS STERGIOS

2005161076 00:56.70.5 NEMNOLARISPAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS

200616 00:56.91.6 JUMMOLDOVAVORONA PAVEL

2002154259 00:57.52.7 NEMNOALEXKAIKIS MARIOS

2007173113 00:57.86.8 JUMNEOSIRAKLIPOIMENIDIS DIMITRIOS

2007170836 00:59.70.9 JUMPAOKVIKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS

2005163930 01:00.47.10 NEMAIGALEO AOZAGKOTIS DIMITRIOS APOSTOL

2007170223 01:02.36.11 JUMAA ASTERIAADONIOU KONSTADINOS

2007166253 01:02.50.12 JUMAA ASTERIANERADZAKIS HARALABOS ILIAS

2005175149 01:03.14.13 NEMNEOSIRAKLIFEREDINOS EYAGGELOS

2007169998 01:03.75.14 JUMK.A.NAOUSAMOURATIDIS ALEXANDROS

2005168510.15 NEMAA ASTERIAXANTHOPOULOS DIMITRIOS

1997132305 OOC00:55.80.16 ASMNOALEXTSOUMANIS VASILEIOS

2004160525 OOC.17 NEMAA ASTERIAZIABRAS ARION

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 4

23/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

1999135564 01:01.56.1 ASFAOPFMITSAKOU XANTHI

2006166050 01:02.22.2 JUFARISGKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VAR

2007165875 01:02.61.3 JUFPANSERFARDELLA MARIANNA

2007170717 01:08.79.4 JUFNEOSIRAKLIKAPADZAKI ALEXIA

2005163624 01:09.59.5 NEFPAOKKORAKA DESPOINA

2001144402 01:10.21.6 NEFPANSERTSILIAKOUDI IOANNA

2003156001 01:10.74.7 NEFODYS.THES.KARAMESIOU PINELOPI

2006166521 OOC01:05.53.8 JUFAOPFZABROU ANNA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 5

23/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2007178530 01:51.99.1 JUMAOPFSPATHARAKIS NIKOLAOS

200524 01:53.26.2 NEMMOLDOVAVARTIC TUDOR

2006166519 01:55.47.3 JUMK.E.KOZANIPEKOS GEORGIOS

2007166066 01:58.14.4 JUMNEOSIRAKLISAMARAS GEORGIOS

2006164374 01:58.76.5 JUMARISMEGAS NIKOLAOS

20053 01:58.96.6 NEMCORONARADOI PARES NICOLAE

2000143519 01:59.68.7 ASMARISMANOUSARIDIS PANAGIOTIS

2000141349 01:59.78.8 ASMIHTHYSPAPADIMITRIOU NIKOLAOS

2003159886 02:00.05.9 NEMARISIOANNIDIS LAZAROS

2006166022 02:01.21.10 JUMMAKEDONIKFASIOS APOSTOLOS

2006167163 02:02.88.11 JUMNEOSIRAKLIPAPAGEORGIOU DIMITRIOS

2007169894 02:03.06.12 JUMARISMATZOUNIS MIHAIL

2007182090 02:03.55.13 JUMPAOKMANOUSARIDIS PETROS

2006167792 02:09.12.14 JUMAPS OXYGONANASTASIADIS IOANNIS

2007168326 02:09.18.15 JUMARISAGGELOU TRIADAFYLLOS

2007170386 02:10.16.16 JUMNO MAKEDKONSTADINIDIS KONSTADINOS 

2007174655 02:10.50.17 JUMDELFPERKAPADAIS KONSTADINOS

2007181952 02:18.12.18 JUME.A.T."AL.SENKA ADON

2005160848 OOC.19 NEMAA ASTERIASISKOS APOSTOLOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 13 of 34

21.03.2024  12:15



Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 6

23/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2003153417 02:02.53.1 NEFAOPFMITSAKOU HRYSOULA

2007173414 02:11.75.2 JUFARISSVIRKOU AMALIA

200717 02:14.06.3 JUFMOLDOVABUCATAR ALEXANDRA

2006166162 02:15.27.4 JUFPAOKMAZARAKI EYTHYMIA

2005178006 02:16.57.5 NEFILYS A.O.SOTIRIOU ALEXANDRA

2007167552 02:17.69.6 JUFNOTHAKALLA DENADA

2007174737 02:18.61.7 JUFDELFPERREKATSINA KALLIOPI

2007169502 02:19.72.8 JUFAA ASTERIAILKOU IOSIFINA

2007171277 02:22.13.9 JUFS.K.ROIMYLONA ELENI

2007170823 02:25.55.10 JUFARISPAPADOPOULOU ELISAVET DANA

2004168623 02:31.42.11 NEFILYS A.O.KABOURAKI ANNA

2007171575 02:42.25.12 JUFODYS.THES.ATHANASOGLOU MARIA

2005168586.13 NEFAA ASTERIAKARASAVVIDOU FOTEINI MARIA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 14 of 34

21.03.2024  12:15



Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m)

# 7

23/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

20071 02:05.98.1 JUMCORONACOMAN DARIUS STEFAN

200721 02:11.25.2 JUMMOLDOVALESETCHII ALEXANDR

2006167479 02:13.75.3 JUMNEOSIRAKLIKOKKINOS ATHANASIOS

2007167982 02:14.72.4 JUMS.K.ROIMYLONAS ALEXIOS

2004162272 02:17.18.5 NEMMAKEDONIKTZILVEOGLOU SYMEON

2007176890 02:18.42.6 JUMS.K.ROIPAPADAKIS DIMITRIOS

2007170223 02:32.96.7 JUMAA ASTERIAADONIOU KONSTADINOS

2007170531 02:37.06.8 JUMARISTSAOUSOGLOU HRISTOS

2005162365 02:41.12.9 NEMPAOKKOUTMOURIDIS HARALABOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 15 of 34

21.03.2024  12:15



Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 8

23/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006166050 02:23.04.1 JUFARISGKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VAR

2005163624 02:33.91.2 NEFPAOKKORAKA DESPOINA

2001144402 02:38.90.3 NEFPANSERTSILIAKOUDI IOANNA

2007169502 02:44.71.4 JUFAA ASTERIAILKOU IOSIFINA

2005166061 02:50.25.5 NEFXANTHTSAMI MARIA

2007172412.6 JUFPAOKELMAZI ANNA

2007171575.7 JUFODYS.THES.ATHANASOGLOU MARIA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 16 of 34

21.03.2024  12:15



Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 9

23/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2004160525 02:01.01.1 NEMAA ASTERIAZIABRAS ARION

1997132305 02:05.21.2 ASMNOALEXTSOUMANIS VASILEIOS

2007164675 02:11.37.3 JUMNEAPOLIKOUTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS

2005164903 02:17.73.4 NEMAXON 40 EKTHEODOSIOU AGGELOS

2007169998 02:22.63.5 JUMK.A.NAOUSAMOURATIDIS ALEXANDROS

2007169565 02:23.81.6 JUMK.A.NAOUSAMITSIANIS HRISTOS

2007194520.7 JUME.A.T."AL.LETSOS NIKOLAOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 17 of 34

21.03.2024  12:15



Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 10

23/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

200715 02:16.95.1 JUFMOLDOVAZAITEVA NATALIA

2006166521 02:19.50.2 JUFAOPFZABROU ANNA

2004160402 02:27.09.3 NEFOFTHKARGA MARIA RAFAELA

2007166348 02:28.55.4 JUFS.K.ROIPASSALI PANAILA

2007169883 02:31.71.5 JUFPAOKEYDOXIADOU DIMITRA

2007172408 02:38.88.6 JUFPAOKHATZIGEORGIOU HRISTIANA

2006167166 02:42.78.7 JUFNEOSIRAKLITRYFONIDOU ELENI

2007171019.8 JUFAPS OXYGONGALANOPOULOU ELENI

2005178006.9 NEFILYS A.O.SOTIRIOU ALEXANDRA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 18 of 34

21.03.2024  12:15



Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

1500m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

23/3/2024 PM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2007165875 17:46.42.1 JUFPANSERFARDELLA MARIANNA

2008175066 18:39.64.2 16FNOTHAKFILIPPIDOU STELLA

2008175339 18:41.60.3 16FMAKEDONIKPAPAGIANNI ALEXANDRA

2010184301 18:57.72.4 14FNOTHAKALLA TEISIDA

2009180280 18:58.17.5 16FPOSLARLIAKOU ZOI

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 19 of 34

21.03.2024  12:15



Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

800m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 16

23/3/2024 PM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2001143160 08:23.37.1 NEMMAKEDONIKKAITATZIS DIMITRIOS

200719 08:33.27.2 JUMMOLDOVACHIRSANOV CHIRILL

200718 08:35.38.3 JUMMOLDOVATOROPITIN IVAN

2008176362 08:47.84.4 16MARISLOLIDIS THEODOROS

2009179122 08:50.40.5 16MARISSADOLIS DIMITRIOS

2004162272 08:53.91.6 NEMMAKEDONIKTZILVEOGLOU SYMEON

2008175114 09:19.56.7 16MPANSERNIKOLOUDIS PANAGIOTIS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 20 of 34

21.03.2024  12:15



Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

24/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2000137732 00:56.96.1 ASFOSFPPAYLOPOULOU GEORGIA

2007173414 01:00.02.2 JUFARISSVIRKOU AMALIA

2007172412 01:00.18.3 JUFPAOKELMAZI ANNA

2004159188 01:00.24.4 NEFNEAPOLITAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI

200717 01:01.27.5 JUFMOLDOVABUCATAR ALEXANDRA

2007167552 01:03.23.6 JUFNOTHAKALLA DENADA

2007174737 01:03.86.7 JUFDELFPERREKATSINA KALLIOPI

2006166162 01:04.18.8 JUFPAOKMAZARAKI EYTHYMIA

2007169502 01:04.66.9 JUFAA ASTERIAILKOU IOSIFINA

2005165488 01:04.71.10 NEFKODRAMTHEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA

2005166061 01:05.85.11 NEFXANTHTSAMI MARIA

2007169884 01:05.86.12 JUFPAOKKAPOGIANNI HRISTINA

2007171277 01:07.37.13 JUFS.K.ROIMYLONA ELENI

2004168623 01:08.69.14 NEFILYS A.O.KABOURAKI ANNA

2007176253 01:09.36.15 JUFNO MAKEDANAGNOSTOPOULOU VASILIKI M

2007173249 01:10.29.16 JUFP.KA ORAIOKYZERIDOU DESPOINA

2007172378 01:12.64.17 JUFNO MAKEDKAPNOPOULOU DESPOINA

2007184717 01:14.15.18 JUFS.K.ROIADONIOU NIKI

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 21 of 34

21.03.2024  12:15



Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 2

24/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

1990107657 00:49.24.1 ASMPAOKMELADINIS ODYSSEYS

2007178530 00:51.69.2 JUMAOPFSPATHARAKIS NIKOLAOS

2005160848 00:52.36.3 NEMAA ASTERIASISKOS APOSTOLOS

200524 00:52.55.4 NEMMOLDOVAVARTIC TUDOR

2002154259 00:53.22.5 NEMNOALEXKAIKIS MARIOS

2006164374 00:53.24.6 JUMARISMEGAS NIKOLAOS

2007166066 00:53.66.7 JUMNEOSIRAKLISAMARAS GEORGIOS

20053 00:54.05.8 NEMCORONARADOI PARES NICOLAE

2006162436 00:54.60.9 JUMPAOKBANIOTIS GEORGIOS

2006167163 00:54.77.10 JUMNEOSIRAKLIPAPAGEORGIOU DIMITRIOS

2007174406 00:54.88.11 JUMNEAPOLIDIMOUDIS EYAGGELOS

2007169894 00:55.51.12 JUMARISMATZOUNIS MIHAIL

2003159886 00:55.51.13 NEMARISIOANNIDIS LAZAROS

2000143519 00:55.78.14 ASMARISMANOUSARIDIS PANAGIOTIS

2007168326 00:55.81.15 JUMARISAGGELOU TRIADAFYLLOS

2001155428 00:55.87.16 NEMPAOKSKORDOPOULOS KONSTADINOS

2007164224 00:56.01.17 JUMNEAPOLIVASILEIADIS ANASTASIOS

2006166522 00:56.02.18 JUMK.E.KOZANIKARAGIANNAKIS VASILEIOS

2007182090 00:56.08.19 JUMPAOKMANOUSARIDIS PETROS

2007170758 00:56.16.20 JUMNEAPOLISTRADZALIS NEOKLIS

2007166256 00:56.77.21 JUMNEAPOLIHRYSOHOIDIS NIKOLAOS

2007170386 00:57.19.22 JUMNO MAKEDKONSTADINIDIS KONSTADINOS 

2007170531 00:58.23.23 JUMARISTSAOUSOGLOU HRISTOS

2004173907 00:58.51.24 NEMYDRIAOIKONOMIDIS ADONIOS

2005188941 00:58.63.25 NEMNOTHAKGKIKA MIHAIL

2007170836 00:58.71.26 JUMPAOKVIKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS

2005163930 00:59.95.27 NEMAIGALEO AOZAGKOTIS DIMITRIOS APOSTOL

2007174655 01:00.22.28 JUMDELFPERKAPADAIS KONSTADINOS

2005168510 01:00.65.29 NEMAA ASTERIAXANTHOPOULOS DIMITRIOS

2006167161 01:07.50.30 JUMNEOSIRAKLITORONIDIS EYSTRATIOS

2004162279.31 NEMPAOKKYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS

2006166519 OOC00:53.04.32 JUMK.E.KOZANIPEKOS GEORGIOS

2004160525 OOC00:53.83.33 NEMAA ASTERIAZIABRAS ARION

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 22 of 34

21.03.2024  12:15



Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 3

24/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2007167865 00:32.58.1 JUFS.K.ROIADAKI ASIMINA

2007171839 00:32.83.2 JUFARISNETA VASILIA

2006166518 00:33.11.3 JUFK.E.KOZANIMAYROMATIDOU ELSA

200322 00:33.43.4 NEFMOLDOVABASISTO ANASTASIA

2003159394 00:35.15.5 NEFOSFPHALKIDOU LYDIA

2007171019 00:36.69.6 JUFAPS OXYGONGALANOPOULOU ELENI

2005163250 00:36.70.7 NEFNEOSIRAKLISMILIANI ANASTASIA

2001144402 00:36.78.8 NEFPANSERTSILIAKOUDI IOANNA

2007169849 00:37.19.9 JUFNOTHAKMARKOPOULOU ELISAVET

2007178005 00:40.80.10 JUFDELFPERKALOMOIRI PANAGOULA

2007173249 00:45.98.11 JUFP.KA ORAIOKYZERIDOU DESPOINA

2006166162 OOC00:33.14.12 JUFPAOKMAZARAKI EYTHYMIA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 4

24/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2001143452 00:27.23.1 NEMNEOSIRAKLIASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS GEORG

200414 00:29.20.2 NEMMOLDOVASVET DENIS

2006166328 00:29.48.3 JUMNEOSIRAKLIZALAKOSTAS APOLLON

2007173067 00:29.54.4 JUMS.K.ROIZAVITSANOS ALEXANDROS

20064 00:29.91.5 JUMPALATULNICOLAEV VLADIMIR ANDREI

2005166183 00:30.33.6 NEMAA ASTERIADIDASKALOU NIKOLAOS

2006166717 00:30.40.7 JUMARISSTATHIS KONSTADINOS

2007170758 00:30.44.8 JUMNEAPOLISTRADZALIS NEOKLIS

2007176311 00:31.24.9 JUMARISKALLIODZIS DIMITRIOS

20062 00:31.70.10 JUMCORONACOJOCARU STEFAN

200439 00:32.00.11 NEMNO LEMESOUSARRIS GIORGOS

1996128525 00:32.32.12 ASME.A.T."AL.LADOPOULOS NIKOLAOS

2004163248 00:32.49.13 NEMNEOSIRAKLIKAPADZAKIS IOANNIS

2007173835 00:32.79.14 JUME.A.T."AL.KEHIDIS KONSTADINOS

2006172684 00:33.04.15 JUMARISKODIS GEORGIOS

2007167884 00:33.86.16 JUMS.K.ROIHATZIMIHALIS HRISTOS

2006167480 00:35.02.17 JUMNEOSIRAKLIHARAVITSIDIS DIMOSTHENIS

2007170247 00:36.20.18 JUMAPS OXYGONKARAKASIDIS EMMANOUIL

2006167800 00:38.05.19 JUMNEOSIRAKLIKATSAROS NIKOLAOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 5

24/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

200715 01:03.41.1 JUFMOLDOVAZAITEVA NATALIA

2006166521 01:04.65.2 JUFAOPFZABROU ANNA

2007166348 01:06.67.3 JUFS.K.ROIPASSALI PANAILA

2004160402 01:06.74.4 NEFOFTHKARGA MARIA RAFAELA

2007169883 01:09.17.5 JUFPAOKEYDOXIADOU DIMITRA

2007172408 01:14.68.6 JUFPAOKHATZIGEORGIOU HRISTIANA

2005168586.7 NEFAA ASTERIAKARASAVVIDOU FOTEINI MARIA

2007165875 OOC01:07.49.8 JUFPANSERFARDELLA MARIANNA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 6

24/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

1997132305 00:56.44.1 ASMNOALEXTSOUMANIS VASILEIOS

2004160525 00:56.77.2 NEMAA ASTERIAZIABRAS ARION

2006166519 00:57.85.3 JUMK.E.KOZANIPEKOS GEORGIOS

200721 00:59.18.4 JUMMOLDOVALESETCHII ALEXANDR

2007164675 01:00.26.5 JUMNEAPOLIKOUTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS

2005164298 01:01.10.6 NEMNOLARISKATSADONIS KONSTADINOS

2007173113 01:01.91.7 JUMNEOSIRAKLIPOIMENIDIS DIMITRIOS

2005164903 01:02.34.8 NEMAXON 40 EKTHEODOSIOU AGGELOS

2007173025 01:02.53.9 JUMDELFPERDETSIS KONSTADINOS

2007194520 01:02.75.10 JUME.A.T."AL.LETSOS NIKOLAOS

2006166022 01:06.29.11 JUMMAKEDONIKFASIOS APOSTOLOS

2007166066 OOC01:04.25.12 JUMNEOSIRAKLISAMARAS GEORGIOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 7

24/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006166050 02:16.30.1 JUFARISGKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VAR

1999135564 02:17.29.2 ASFAOPFMITSAKOU XANTHI

2007170717 02:42.81.3 JUFNEOSIRAKLIKAPADZAKI ALEXIA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 8

24/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2005160848 01:58.73.1 NEMAA ASTERIASISKOS APOSTOLOS

200616 02:05.30.2 JUMMOLDOVAVORONA PAVEL

200718 02:07.58.3 JUMMOLDOVATOROPITIN IVAN

2006167163 02:08.76.4 JUMNEOSIRAKLIPAPAGEORGIOU DIMITRIOS

2007173113 02:09.98.5 JUMNEOSIRAKLIPOIMENIDIS DIMITRIOS

2007176890 02:12.09.6 JUMS.K.ROIPAPADAKIS DIMITRIOS

2007170223 02:15.34.7 JUMAA ASTERIAADONIOU KONSTADINOS

2005175149 02:29.19.8 NEMNEOSIRAKLIFEREDINOS EYAGGELOS

2007169565.9 JUMK.A.NAOUSAMITSIANIS HRISTOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

400m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 9

24/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2003153417 04:21.12.1 NEFAOPFMITSAKOU HRYSOULA

2006167166 04:41.87.2 JUFNEOSIRAKLITRYFONIDOU ELENI

2005178006 04:44.62.3 NEFILYS A.O.SOTIRIOU ALEXANDRA

2007173414 04:52.87.4 JUFARISSVIRKOU AMALIA

2007170823 05:02.36.5 JUFARISPAPADOPOULOU ELISAVET DANA
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

400m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 10

24/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2007178530 03:57.46.1 JUMAOPFSPATHARAKIS NIKOLAOS

200719 04:02.21.2 JUMMOLDOVACHIRSANOV CHIRILL

2001143160 04:02.32.3 NEMMAKEDONIKKAITATZIS DIMITRIOS

2006162245 04:02.52.4 JUMNOTHAKSKARIS IOANNIS

20053 04:06.80.5 NEMCORONARADOI PARES NICOLAE

2000141349 04:12.32.6 ASMIHTHYSPAPADIMITRIOU NIKOLAOS

2003159886 04:15.64.7 NEMARISIOANNIDIS LAZAROS

2000143519 04:18.61.8 ASMARISMANOUSARIDIS PANAGIOTIS

2006167792 04:33.38.9 JUMAPS OXYGONANASTASIADIS IOANNIS

2007170854 04:34.08.10 JUMARISSADOLIS KONSTADINOS

2007166253.11 JUMAA ASTERIANERADZAKIS HARALABOS ILIAS
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 11

24/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2007167865 02:35.79.1 JUFS.K.ROIADAKI ASIMINA

200322 02:37.15.2 NEFMOLDOVABASISTO ANASTASIA

2007171839 02:38.17.3 JUFARISNETA VASILIA

2006166518 02:46.77.4 JUFK.E.KOZANIMAYROMATIDOU ELSA

2007178005 02:59.00.5 JUFDELFPERKALOMOIRI PANAGOULA
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 12

24/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

20071 02:15.87.1 JUMCORONACOMAN DARIUS STEFAN

2001143452 02:16.26.2 NEMNEOSIRAKLIASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS GEORG

200414 02:16.98.3 NEMMOLDOVASVET DENIS

2006167479 02:22.58.4 JUMNEOSIRAKLIKOKKINOS ATHANASIOS

20062 02:23.90.5 JUMCORONACOJOCARU STEFAN

2007173067 02:24.28.6 JUMS.K.ROIZAVITSANOS ALEXANDROS

20064 02:26.68.7 JUMPALATULNICOLAEV VLADIMIR ANDREI

2006166328 02:28.48.8 JUMNEOSIRAKLIZALAKOSTAS APOLLON

2007167982 02:28.68.9 JUMS.K.ROIMYLONAS ALEXIOS

2007167884 02:44.83.10 JUMS.K.ROIHATZIMIHALIS HRISTOS

200439 02:50.00.11 NEMNO LEMESOUSARRIS GIORGOS

2007170247 03:04.94.12 JUMAPS OXYGONKARAKASIDIS EMMANOUIL
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ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 13

24/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

1998198445 00:27.23.1 ASFNOALEXMERIZAJ NIKOL

2004159188 00:29.08.2 NEFNEAPOLITAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI

2006167795 00:30.11.3 JUFARISALEXANDRIDI VASILIKI

2005163624 00:30.24.4 NEFPAOKKORAKA DESPOINA

2005165488 00:30.71.5 NEFKODRAMTHEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA

2007170717 00:30.72.6 JUFNEOSIRAKLIKAPADZAKI ALEXIA

2003159394 00:31.10.7 NEFOSFPHALKIDOU LYDIA

2007176253 00:31.68.8 JUFNO MAKEDANAGNOSTOPOULOU VASILIKI M

200440 00:32.50.9 NEFNO LEMESOULOIZOU ANNA

2007169884 00:33.18.10 JUFPAOKKAPOGIANNI HRISTINA

2005163250 00:33.42.11 NEFNEOSIRAKLISMILIANI ANASTASIA

2007171277 00:33.42.12 JUFS.K.ROIMYLONA ELENI

2007172378 00:35.44.13 JUFNO MAKEDKAPNOPOULOU DESPOINA

2007184717 00:38.11.14 JUFS.K.ROIADONIOU NIKI
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA 2007 ΚΑΙ ΑΝΩ
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22 - 24/03/2024

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 14

24/3/2024 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2003157825 00:24.67.1 NEMPANSEREXIDARAS STERGIOS

2005161076 00:25.21.2 NEMNOLARISPAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS

2006167167 00:25.32.3 JUMNEOSIRAKLIPOLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS

2005163920 00:25.80.4 NEMPAOKVAGDATZOGLOU AGGELOS ATH

2006162436 00:25.88.5 JUMPAOKBANIOTIS GEORGIOS

2005164298 00:26.28.6 NEMNOLARISKATSADONIS KONSTADINOS

2005163930 00:26.71.7 NEMAIGALEO AOZAGKOTIS DIMITRIOS APOSTOL

2006172684 00:27.00.8 JUMARISKODIS GEORGIOS

2001155428 00:27.24.9 NEMPAOKSKORDOPOULOS KONSTADINOS

2007170836 00:27.24.10 JUMPAOKVIKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS

2007174406 00:27.36.11 JUMNEAPOLIDIMOUDIS EYAGGELOS

2007166256 00:27.43.12 JUMNEAPOLIHRYSOHOIDIS NIKOLAOS

2007169565 00:27.87.13 JUMK.A.NAOUSAMITSIANIS HRISTOS

2004173907 00:27.88.14 NEMYDRIAOIKONOMIDIS ADONIOS

2005162365 00:28.53.15 NEMPAOKKOUTMOURIDIS HARALABOS

2004163934 00:28.59.16 NEMPAOKKRSTITS MIHAILO

2007176311 00:28.60.17 JUMARISKALLIODZIS DIMITRIOS

2007168329 00:28.70.18 JUMPANSERTHEODORIDIS EYGENIOS

1996128525 00:28.87.19 ASME.A.T."AL.LADOPOULOS NIKOLAOS

2005188941 00:28.92.20 NEMNOTHAKGKIKA MIHAIL

2006167792 00:29.50.21 JUMAPS OXYGONANASTASIADIS IOANNIS

2006167800 00:33.19.22 JUMNEOSIRAKLIKATSAROS NIKOLAOS

2006167480.23 JUMNEOSIRAKLIHARAVITSIDIS DIMOSTHENIS

2006167161.24 JUMNEOSIRAKLITORONIDIS EYSTRATIOS

2004162279.25 NEMPAOKKYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS

2007181952.26 JUME.A.T."AL.SENKA ADON
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